		BROOKWOOD BRONCOS
		2025 Varsity Tennis Schedule
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Day		Date               Opponent (Girls / Boys)	              		 Location 



Tuesday	Feb 4             Denmark				               Away	
Thursday	Feb 6             Morgan County				HOME

Monday	Feb 10           Lakeside				HOME		Wednesday	Feb 12           Columbus				Away	
 

Tuesday 	Feb 18           Oconee County				HOME	
Thursday	Feb 20           Seckinger				Away

Tuesday	Feb 25           GAC (Girls Only)				HOME
Thursday	Feb 27           OPEN	 

Monday		Mar 3             North Oconee				Away
Tuesday         Mar 4             Peachtree Ridge*				Away	T
Thursday 	Mar 6             North Gwinnett				Away	

Monday		Mar 10           Mill Creek	 		             	HOME 
Tuesday	Mar 11           Meadowcreek*	 		            	HOME 	
Thursday	Mar 13           Duluth*				HOME	
 

Tuesday 	Mar 18           Berkmar* (SENIOR DAY)		HOME	 
Thursday	Mar 20           Norcross* 				Away	 

Tuesday	Mar 25           Parkview*				Away		Thursday	Mar 27           Cherokee Bluff 				Away	

            			

        
SPRING BREAK ---> Monday April 7th – Friday April 11th -----------------------------------------------------------------

Boys Region Tournament				TBD
Girls Region tournament				TBD


* 	Region 7-AAAAAA Match
$ 	GHSA State AAAAAA Tournament 
BOLD	Home Matches


 BROOKWOOD TENNIS HOME COURTS 
HOME::  Montclair (1140 Montclair Way  Snellville, GA))
RJTC – Rhodes Jordan Tennis Center (100 East Crogan Street Lawcrenceville, GA)
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